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LAAKERILENKIT/-PESÄT (LL) 

TYYPPI A B C D
HINTA €
alv 0%

TYYPPI TYYPPI
HINTA €
alv 0%

LL 50/20-20 50 35 20 20 6,90 GE 20

LL 63/25-20 63 42 25 20 8,40 GE 25

LL 69/25-20 69 42 25 20 9,40 GE 30 GEEW 30 7,70 

LL 75/30-25 + seger 75 47 30 25 10,70 GEEW 32 8,00 

LL 85/32-30 + seger 85 52 32 30 12,40 GE 35 GEEW 35 8,70 

LL 85/35-30 + seger 85 55 35 30 12,40 GE 40

LL 95/40-30 + seger 95 62 40 30 13,00 GE 45

LL 100/35-30 + seger 100 55 35 30 14,80 GE 50

LL 118/40-35 + seger 118 62 40 35 18,00 GE 60

LL 118/45-35 + seger 118 68 45 35 18,00 GE 70

LL 118/50-35 + seger 118 75 50 35 18,00 

LL 125/50-50 + seger 125 75 50 50 25,20 

LL 135/60-50 + seger 135 90 60 50 34,40 

LL 160/60-50 + seger 160 90 60 50 50,00 

LL 160/70-60 + seger 160 105 70 60 59,00 

GE

Hinnat alv 0 %, vapaasti varastossamme

16,70 

24,00 

8,60 

NIVELLAAKERIT (GE, GEEW) 

HINTA €
alv 0%

GEEW

D = leveys
C = laakerin sisämitta

A = ulkohalkaisija
B = sisähalkaisija

5,50 

4,20 

4,50 

6,80 

4,00 

5,10 
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D
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